Round 5 EVENT: YJCA Grand Prix Event 1 Minor DATE: Sat 9th Nov 2024 TIME: 14:00
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Date
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09
2024-11-09

White
Kayat, Hamza Ali
Yadav, Krishay
Stefanakis, Leo
Goodson, Harry

Dafal, Avani
Butt, Esah
Larin, Thor

Marsden, Alexander
Renjish, Reyaansh
Nalawade, Kaira

Syed, Ayza

Dillon, Kirkchai
Marsden, Charlie
Syed, Aashir
Pachange, Samarth

\Y%

0 -
1-
0 -
0-
0 -
1-
0-
0 -
1-
1-
1-
1-
1-
0-
1-

Black
1 Harjai, Sebastian
0 Sharma, Advik
1 Sparrow, George
1 Jones, Finlay
1 Robst, Sebastian
0 Copland, Freddie
1 Blackmore, Benjamin
1 Yang, Oscar
0 Mylonas, Harry
0 Saini, Abhiraj
0 Gavinolla, Nivedik
0 Mangal, Shivin
0 Turgunboev, Muhammad
1 Hillsley, Louis
0 Full Point Bye

Rating

Last update John Hipshon Sat 23rd Nov 2024 12:09. Reported by John Hipshon Sat 23rd Nov 2024
12:09. Verified By



